
STOP SHEET 0221_1-07_AM

PRINTED 08/11/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER TBA

BUS 01-07

SCHOOL Ransom Middle

ROUTE 0221_1-07_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 BETMARK RD & MAPLE OAK DR 08:41am 7

02 10731 TARA DAWN CIR 08:43am 9

03 CHIPPEWA WAY & WILDERNESS LN 08:49am 9

04 SENEGAL DR & RIVER BIRCH DR 08:52am 9

05 TARA DAWN CIR & SENEGAL DR (19681) 08:55am 9

06 RANSOM MIDDLE 09:15am



STOP SHEET 0221_1-07_PM

PRINTED 08/11/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER TBA

BUS 01-07

SCHOOL Ransom Middle

ROUTE 0221_1-07_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 RANSOM MIDDLE 4:00pm

02 BETMARK RD & MAPLE OAK DR 4:17pm 9

03 10731 TARA DAWN CIR 4:20pm 9

04 CHIPPEWA WAY & WILDERNESS LN 4:23pm 9

05 SENEGAL DR & RIVER BIRCH DR 4:26pm 9

06 TARA DAWN CIR & SENEGAL DR 4:31pm 8



STOP SHEET 0221_3-07_AM

PRINTED 08/11/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER TBA

BUS 03-07

SCHOOL Ransom Middle

ROUTE 0221_3-07_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 PINE ST & WEGNER AVE 08:40am 1

02 314 HOMELAND AVE (19771) 08:41am 3

03 PACE PKWY & MINTZ LN (19183) 08:44am 3

04 MORRIS AVE & BOOTH AVE (42) 08:45am 7

05 MONROE AVE & VAUGHN AVE 08:48am 4

06 BOOTH AVE & MAGNOLIA AVE 08:49am 3

07 MORRIS AVE & OAK ST (46) 08:50am 1

08 416 WELL LINE RD 08:53am 4

09 LAKEVIEW AVE & FORREST ST (45) 08:54am 9

10 LAKEVIEW AVE & ESCAMBIA AVE 08:57am 9

11 RANSOM MIDDLE 09:15am



STOP SHEET 0221_3-07_PM

PRINTED 08/11/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER TBA

BUS 03-07

SCHOOL Ransom Middle

ROUTE 0221_3-07_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 RANSOM MIDDLE 4:00pm

02 PINE ST & WEGNER AVE 4:09pm 1

03 314 HOMELAND AVE 4:10pm 3

04 PACE PKWY & MINTZ LN 4:11pm 3

05 MORRIS AVE & BOOTH AVE 4:13pm 4

06 MONROE AVE & VAUGHN AVE 4:16pm 2

07 BOOTH AVE & MAGNOLIA AVE 4:17pm 2

08 MORRIS AVE & OAK ST 4:17pm 1

09 416 WELL LINE RD 4:18pm 4

10 LAKEVIEW AVE & FORREST ST 4:21pm 9

11 LAKEVIEW AVE & ESCAMBIA AVE 4:27pm 9



STOP SHEET 0221_09-10_AM

PRINTED 08/11/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER KAREN GRACE

BUS 09-10

SCHOOL Ransom Middle

ROUTE 0221_09-10_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 2063 ROBERTS CIR 08:39am 6

02 E ROBERTS RD & LALAR LN 08:40am 5

03 ZIGLAR RD & SILAS CIR (19739) 08:46am 5

04 2014 ZIGLAR RD 08:47am 2

05 1821 KINGS WAY DR 08:47am 3

06 1813 KINGSTREE DR 08:48am 10

07 1851 BRENTCO RD 08:52am 2

08 CONDOR DR & PELICAN POINT DR (19797) 08:52am 12

09 WAXWING DR & CONDOR DR 08:55am 5

10 CONDOR DR & SHORE BIRD TER 08:56am 9

11 RANSOM MIDDLE 09:15am



STOP SHEET 0221_09-10_PM

PRINTED 08/11/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER KAREN GRACE

BUS 09-10

SCHOOL Ransom Middle

ROUTE 0221_09-10_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 RANSOM MIDDLE 4:00pm

02 ZIGLAR RD & SILAS CIR 4:10pm 5

03 2014 ZIGLAR RD 4:11pm 2

04 1821 KINGS WAY DR 4:12pm 7

05 1813 KINGSTREE DR 4:13pm 5

06 1851 BRENTCO RD 4:17pm 10

07 CONDOR DR & PELICAN POINT DR 4:19pm 6

08 WAXWING DR & CONDOR DR 4:22pm 6

09 CONDOR DR & SHORE BIRD TER 4:28pm 6

10 2063 ROBERTS CIR 4:29pm 5

11 E ROBERTS RD & LALAR LN 4:30pm



STOP SHEET 0221_10-07_AM

PRINTED 08/11/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER MARGARET BODIFORD

BUS 10-07

SCHOOL Ransom Middle

ROUTE 0221_10-07_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 870 N HIGHWAY29 (19435) 08:24am 5

02 NEAL RD & PINE TOP LN 08:34am 10

03 CEDAR TREE LN & PHALROSE LN (35) 08:35am 1

04 N HIGHWAY 29 & PINOAK LN (2008730121551) 08:38am 2

05 2188 N HWY 29 08:41am 3

06 N HIGHWAY29 & HAZZARD LN 08:41am 2

07 2450 N HIGHWAY 29 (55) 08:42am 3

08 611 W QUINTETTE RD (19889) 08:45am 6

09 W QUINTETTE RD & WELCOME RD (20087301219121) 08:49am 5

10 W QUINTETTE RD & STACEY RD (19870) 08:51am 1

11 COWETA RD & STACEY RD 08:55am

12 RANSOM MIDDLE 09:15am



STOP SHEET 0221_10-07_PM

PRINTED 08/11/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER MARGARET BODIFORD

BUS 10-07

SCHOOL Ransom Middle

ROUTE 0221_10-07_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

RANSOM MIDDLE 4:00pm

02 870 N HIGHWAY29 4:10pm 3

03 NEAL RD & PINE TOP LN 4:15pm 6

04 CEDAR TREE LN & PHALROSE LN 4:19pm 5

05 N HWY 29 & PINOAK LN 4:21pm 1

06 2188 N HWY 29 4:22pm 2

07 N HIGHWAY29 & HAZZARD LN 4:25pm 3

08 2450 N HWY 29 4:26pm 2

09 611 W QUINTETTE RD 4:29pm 3

10 W QUINTETTE RD & WELCOME RD 4:31pm 6

11 W QUINTETTE RD & STACEY RD 4:35pm 3

12 COWETA RD & STACEY RD 4:35pm 1



STOP SHEET 0221_12-07_AM

PRINTED 08/11/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER STACIE SNOW

BUS 12-07

SCHOOL Ransom Middle

ROUTE 0221_12-07_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 8781 BEULAH RD 08:28am 1

02 8531 BEULAH RD 08:29am 1

03 8271 BEULAH RD 08:31am 1

04 BEULAH RD & SHELBY LN (81) 08:31am 1

05 BEULAH RD & MISTY PINES LN (82) 08:34am 6

06 WOODS RD & JANE LEE LN 08:40am 7

07 HELMS RD & FARMERS RD (20045) 08:41am 3

08 MOBILE HWY & FERLON AVE 08:44am 6

09 MOBILE HIGHWAY & REBEL RD (20096) 08:48am 2

10 9635 REBEL RD 08:48am 2

11 BEULAH RD & MEADOW FIELD CIR (20128) 08:54am 9

12 10571 BEULAH RD 08:55am 2

13 FRANK REEDER RD & CASTLEBERRY BLVD (200881112061) 08:56am 7

14 5750 FRANK REEDER RD 09:00am 2

15 BEULAH RD & ISAACS LN 09:02am 1

16 BEULAH RD & TRELLIS LN (200881110261) 09:03am 12

17 RANSOM MIDDLE 09:15am



STOP SHEET 0221_12-07_PM

PRINTED 08/11/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER STACIE SNOW

BUS 12-07

SCHOOL Ransom Middle

ROUTE 0221_12-07_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 RANSOM MIDDLE 4:00pm

02 BEULAH RD & TRELLIS LN 4:10pm 8

03 BEULAH RD & ISAACS LN 4:11pm 1

04 FRANK REEDER RD & CASTLEBERRY BLVD 4:14pm 6

05 5750 FRANK REEDER RD 4:14pm 2

06 10571 BEULAH RD 4:17pm 1

07 BEULAH RD & MEADOW FIELD CIR 4:18pm 8

08 9635 REBEL RD 4:23pm 2

09 MOBILE HIGHWAY & REBEL RD 4:24pm 3

10 MOBILE HWY & FERLON AVE 4:26pm 1

11 8271 BEULAH RD 4:27pm 1

12 BEULAH RD & SHELBY LN 4:27pm 2

13 BEULAH RD & MISTY PINES LN 4:30pm 6

14 HELMS RD & FARMERS RD 4:33pm 2

15 WOODS RD & JANE LEE LN 4:36pm 6

16 8531 BEULAH RD 4:41pm 1

17 8781 BEULAH RD 4:42pm 1



STOP SHEET 0221_12-10_AM

PRINTED 08/11/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER SHELLY BUSBEE

BUS 12-10

SCHOOL Ransom Middle

ROUTE 0221_12-10_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 930 TATE RD 08:38am 1

02 304 PETTY DR (37) 08:41am 7

03 GRANDE OAKS BLVD & BRANDERMILL DR 08:43am 9

04 TATE RD & PLATA CANADA DR (19778) 08:46am 10

05 1640 TATE RD 08:52am 1

06 TATE SCHOOL RD & PEACE TER (200873165111) 08:52am 4

07 1937 TATE RD 08:56am 2

08 ASPEN LN & TATE RD (19626) 08:57am 1

09 POMPANO ST & E KINGSFIELD RD (19769) 08:57am 3

10 E KINGSFIELD RD & NOLAN FALKNER CT (2008731655421) 09:00am 2

11 E KINGSFIELD RD & STALLION RD (19806) 09:01am 2

12 E KINGSFIELD RD & WINNERS CIR (19737) 09:02am 9

13 RANSOM MIDDLE 09:15am



STOP SHEET 0221_12-10_PM

PRINTED 08/11/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER SHELLY BUSBEE

BUS 12-10

SCHOOL Ransom Middle

ROUTE 0221_12-10_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 RANSOM MIDDLE 4:00pm

02 930 TATE RD 4:12pm 1

03 304 PETTY DR 4:13pm 4

04 GRANDE OAKS BLVD & BRANDERMILL DR 4:18pm 8

05 TATE RD & PLATA CANADA DR 4:22pm 10

06 1640 TATE RD 4:24pm 1

07 TATE SCHOOL RD & PEACE TER 4:25pm 2

08 1937 TATE RD 4:28pm 2

09 ASPEN LN & TATE RD 4:28pm 1

10 POMPANO ST & E KINGSFIELD RD 4:29pm 3

11 E KINGSFIELD RD & NOLAN FALKNER CT 4:30pm 2

12 E KINGSFIELD RD & STALLION RD 4:33pm 2

13 E KINGSFIELD RD & WINNERS CIR 4:35pm 7



STOP SHEET 0221_14-10_AM

PRINTED 08/11/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER MITZI DYKES

BUS 14-10

SCHOOL Ransom Middle

ROUTE 0221_14-10_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 5900 W NINE MILE RD 08:27am 2

02 W NINE MILE RD & ALLEGHENY AVE 08:28am 2

03 6436 W NINE MILE RD 08:29am 1

04 9131 MOBILE HIGHWAY 08:32am 2

05 MOBILE HWY & BELLE PINES LN 08:35am 2

06 9715 MOBILE HWY 08:37am 1

07 9900 MOBILE HWY 08:39am 1

08 11710 MOBILE HWY 08:41am 1

09 9661 TOWER RIDGE RD 08:49am 1

10 TOWER RIDGE RD & FRANK REEDER RD 08:51am 3

11 FRANK REEDER RD & PEPPERWOOD RD 08:52am 2

12 SPICEWOOD RD & PEPPERWOOD RD 08:54am 3

13 FRANK REEDER RD & WINDY HILL RD 08:57am 8

14 9795 BRIDLEWOOD RD 08:58am 2

15 FORT DEPOSIT DR & BOO LN 09:00am 15

16 SUWANEE RD & REBEL RD 09:04am 7

17 FRANK REEDER RD & OAK HAVEN RD 09:04am 9

18 FRANK REEDER RD & ELERAL DR 09:05am 2

19 RANSOM MIDDLE 09:15am



STOP SHEET 0221_14-10_PM

PRINTED 08/11/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER MITZI DYKES

BUS 14-10

SCHOOL Ransom Middle

ROUTE 0221_14-10_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

RANSOM MIDDLE 4:00pm

02 FRANK REEDER RD & ELERAL DR 4:14pm 0

03 FRANK REEDER RD & OAK HAVEN RD 4:15pm 3

04 SUWANEE RD & REBEL RD 4:16pm 7

05 FORT DEPOSIT DR & BOO LN 4:21pm 15

06 9795 BRIDLEWOOD RD 4:24pm 3

07 FRANK REEDER RD & WINDY HILL RD 4:26pm 8

08 TOWER RIDGE RD & FRANK REEDER RD 4:27pm 4

09 FRANK REEDER RD & PEPPERWOOD RD 4:30pm 2

10 SPICEWOOD RD & PEPPERWOOD RD 4:30pm 3

11 9661 TOWER RIDGE RD 4:33pm 3

12 9715 MOBILE HWY 4:36pm 1

13 9900 MOBILE HWY 4:38pm 1

14 11710 MOBILE HWY 4:41pm 1

15 MOBILE HWY & BELLE PINES LN 4:49pm 2

16 9131 MOBILE HIGHWAY 4:49pm 1

17 6436 W NINE MILE RD 4:51pm 1

18 W NINE MILE RD & ALLEGHENY AVE 4:52pm 2

19 5900 W NINE MILE RD 4:52pm 1



STOP SHEET 0221_19-08_AM

PRINTED 08/11/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER TBD

BUS 19-08

SCHOOL Ransom Middle

ROUTE 0221_19-08_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 WELL LINE RD & BROOKHILLS DR (19398) 08:30am 2

02 WELL LINE RD & TALLEY LN 08:31am 2

03 WELL LINE RD & MADRID RD 08:34am 4

04 MADRID RD & DESOTO RD (19377) 08:35am 3

05 SANTA ROSA RD & BALBOA RD 08:36am 1

06 PERDIDO RD & BALBOA RD 08:37am 5

07 SAN CARLOS RD & NAVARRO RD 08:38am 1

08 ISABELLA RD & SANTA ROSA RD 08:44am 1

09 MUSCOGEE RD & MADRID RD 08:44am 1

10 MUSCOGEE RD & HICKS ST (19864) 08:47am 4

11 MUSCOGEE RD & ODOM RD (19863) 08:48am 2

12 925 BOOKER ST 08:49am 4

13 BOOKER ST & QUARTERS RD 08:50am 13

14 BOOKER ST & ELLINGTON ST 08:54am 6

15 WASHINGTON ST & ELLINGTON ST (2008717644561) 08:59am 7

16 WEBB ST & WASHINGTON ST (19910) 09:01am 4

17 RANSOM MIDDLE 09:15am



STOP SHEET 0221_19-08_PM

PRINTED 08/11/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER TBD

BUS 19-08

SCHOOL Ransom Middle

ROUTE 0221_19-08_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 RANSOM MIDDLE 4:00pm

02 WEBB ST & WASHINGTON ST 4:08pm 3

03 WASHINGTON ST & ELLINGTON ST 4:09pm 5

04 BOOKER ST & ELLINGTON ST 4:11pm 6

05 BOOKER ST & QUARTERS RD 4:15pm 10

06 925 BOOKER ST 4:18pm 3

07 MUSCOGEE RD & ODOM RD 4:19pm 2

08 MUSCOGEE RD & HICKS ST 4:20pm 2

09 MUSCOGEE RD & MADRID RD 4:23pm 1

10 ISABELLA RD & SANTA ROSA RD 4:23pm 1

11 SAN CARLOS RD & NAVARRO RD 4:26pm 2

12 PERDIDO RD & BALBOA RD 4:28pm 5

13 SANTA ROSA RD & BALBOA RD 4:28pm 1

14 MADRID RD & DESOTO RD 4:32pm 3

15 WELL LINE RD & MADRID RD 4:32pm 1

16 WELL LINE RD & TALLEY LN 4:33pm 3

17 WELL LINE RD & BROOKHILLS DR 4:36pm 2



STOP SHEET 0221_20-08_AM

PRINTED 08/11/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER ELLEN SIMS

BUS 20-08

SCHOOL Ransom Middle

ROUTE 0221_20-08_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 HIGHWAY 297A & WAREHAM WAY (77) 08:43am 3

02 MOHEGAN CIR & MASKOKE DR 08:43am 8

03 1408 HWY 297A 08:47am 1

04 RIDDLE RD & SUMMER SHADE LN 08:50am 1

05 RYALE RD & E KINGSFIELD RD (19768) 08:50am 7

06 2269 CRICKET RIDGE DR 08:54am 4

07 CRICKET RIDGE DR & CROCKETT ST 08:55am 8

08 E KINGSFIELD RD & PORTOBELLA PL 08:56am 4

09 PINE FOREST RD & FREDERICK ST 08:57am 5

10 HIGHWAY297A & MEANDER LN (19853) 09:03am 6

11 HIGHWAY 297A & CARMODY HILL RD (20088580351) 09:06am 2

12 HIGHWAY 297A & PINEBROOK CIR (20088584231) 09:07am 2

13 RANSOM MIDDLE 09:15am



STOP SHEET 0221_20-08_PM

PRINTED 08/11/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER ELLEN SIMS

BUS 20-08

SCHOOL Ransom Middle

ROUTE 0221_20-08_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 RANSOM MIDDLE 4:00pm

02 RIDDLE RD & SUMMER SHADE LN 4:05pm 3

03 RYALE RD & E KINGSFIELD RD 4:06pm 4

04 2269 CRICKET RIDGE DR 4:07pm 4

05 CRICKET RIDGE DR & CROCKETT ST 4:08pm 3

06 E KINGSFIELD RD & PORTOBELLA PL 4:09pm 4

07 PINE FOREST RD & FREDERICK ST 4:12pm 2

08 HIGHWAY297A & MEANDER LN 4:17pm 2

09 HWY 297A & CARMODY HILL RD 4:18pm 2

10 HWY 297A & PINEBROOK CIR 4:19pm 4

11 1408 HWY 297A 4:21pm 1

12 MOHEGAN CIR & MASKOKE DR 4:25pm 7

13 HWY 297A & WAREHAM WAY 4:26pm 2



STOP SHEET 0221_21-08_AM

PRINTED 08/11/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER CATHY COOLEY-FRANCIS

BUS 21-08

SCHOOL Ransom Middle

ROUTE 0221_21-08_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 W ROBERTS RD & STALLION RD (19679) 08:43am 2

02 3097 PINE FOREST RD 08:46am 2

03 WINDMILL CIR & COPPER RIDGE DR 08:46am 2

04 COPPER RIDGE DR & COPPER RIDGE CIR 08:46am 8

05 500 MAN O WAR CIR 08:50am 3

06 200 MAN-O-WAR CIR (19776) 08:51am 1

07 3126 PINE FOREST RD 08:54am 1

08 PINE FOREST RD & GRAHAM RD (19680) 08:54am 3

09 2840 PINE FOREST RD 08:57am 1

10 W ROBERTS RD & BRIGHTVIEW PL (19642) 08:57am 5

11 W ROBERTS RD & TWISTED OAK DR 08:58am 7

12 176 MILLET CIR 09:02am 1

13 W ROBERTS RD & TALL PINES LN 09:02am 2

14 RANSOM MIDDLE 09:15am



STOP SHEET 0221_21-08_PM

PRINTED 08/11/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER CATHY COOLEY-FRANCIS

BUS 21-08

SCHOOL Ransom Middle

ROUTE 0221_21-08_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

RANSOM MIDDLE 4:00pm

02 W ROBERTS RD & TWISTED OAK DR 4:08pm 7

03 176 MILLET CIR 4:09pm 1

04 W ROBERTS RD & TALL PINES LN 4:09pm 3

05 W ROBERTS RD & BRIGHTVIEW PL 4:13pm 5

06 3097 PINE FOREST RD 4:16pm 2

07 WINDMILL CIR & COPPER RIDGE DR 4:17pm 3

08 COPPER RIDGE DR & COPPER RIDGE CIR 4:18pm 6

09 500 MAN O WAR CIR 4:21pm 2

10 200 MAN-O-WAR CIR 4:21pm 1

11 3126 PINE FOREST RD 4:24pm 2

12 PINE FOREST RD & GRAHAM RD 4:25pm 2

13 2840 PINE FOREST RD 4:25pm 1

14 W ROBERTS RD & STALLION RD 4:28pm 3



STOP SHEET 0221_22-07_AM

PRINTED 08/11/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER TONYSE GRAY

BUS 22-07

SCHOOL Ransom Middle

ROUTE 0221_22-07_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 1201 S HWY 95A 08:28am 2

02 1133 S HWY 95A 08:28am 1

03 S HIGHWAY 95A & COUNTRI LN (200881630301) 08:31am 5

04 WOODBURY CIR & WOODBURY DR (19678) 08:35am 5

05 3071 WOODBURY CIR (19848) 08:37am 4

06 1009 WOODBURY PL 08:38am 10

07 BECKS LAKE RD & ELDER LN 08:49am 2

08 1500 BECKS LAKE RD (19857) 08:49am 2

09 RANSOM MIDDLE 09:15am



STOP SHEET 0221_22-07_PM

PRINTED 08/11/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER TONYSE GRAY

BUS 22-07

SCHOOL Ransom Middle

ROUTE 0221_22-07_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 RANSOM MIDDLE 4:00pm

02 1201 S HWY 95A 4:15pm 3

03 1133 S HWY 95A 4:16pm 2

04 S HWY 95A & COUNTRI LN 4:22pm 5

05 WOODBURY CIR & WOODBURY DR 4:24pm 6

06 3071 WOODBURY CIR 4:25pm 2

07 1009 WOODBURY PL 4:30pm 7

08 BECKS LAKE RD & ELDER LN 4:35pm 2

09 1500 BECKS LAKE RD 4:38pm 1



STOP SHEET 0221_22-09_AM

PRINTED 08/11/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER MARY O'STEEN

BUS 22-09

SCHOOL Ransom Middle

ROUTE 0221_22-09_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 CHEMSTRAND RD & REESE LN 08:30am 1

02 1685 CHEMSTRAND RD 08:31am 1

03 ROSEDOWN DR & PEEL WAY (19818) 08:31am 7

04 TELERAN ST & AMY AVE (19722) 08:35am 6

05 TELERAN ST & CABOT ST (19723) 08:37am 3

06 RODNEY ST & HIGH SPRINGS RD (19721) 08:40am 3

07 TIMBER RIDGE RD & TIMBER RIDGE DR 08:40am 2

08 DYE ST & CHILDERS ST (200881740401) 08:43am 5

09 360 NOWLIN ST 08:47am 6

10 RONDA ST & CALVIN ST (91) 08:48am 6

11 COUNTRY OSTRICH DR & RHEA LN 08:52am 10

12 970 BREEZY ACRES RD 08:55am 1

13 RANSOM MIDDLE 09:15am

16 09:15am



STOP SHEET 0221_22-09_PM

PRINTED 08/11/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER MARY O'STEEN

BUS 22-09

SCHOOL Ransom Middle

ROUTE 0221_22-09_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 RANSOM MIDDLE 4:00pm

02 CHEMSTRAND RD & REESE LN 4:14pm 1

03 1685 CHEMSTRAND RD 4:14pm 1

04 ROSEDOWN DR & PEEL WAY 4:16pm 7

05 TELERAN ST & AMY AVE 4:20pm 6

06 TELERAN ST & CABOT ST 4:21pm 2

07 RODNEY ST & HIGH SPRINGS RD 4:21pm 3

08 TIMBER RIDGE RD & TIMBER RIDGE DR 4:24pm 2

09 DYE ST & CHILDERS ST 4:28pm 5

10 360 NOWLIN ST 4:32pm 6

11 RONDA ST & CALVIN ST 4:33pm 3

12 COUNTRY OSTRICH DR & RHEA LN 4:35pm 11

13 970 BREEZY ACRES RD 4:38pm 1



STOP SHEET 0221_22-08_AM

PRINTED 08/11/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER RENEA DANIEL

BUS 22-08

SCHOOL Ransom Middle

ROUTE 0221_22-08_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 HARROW WAY & DONEGAL DR 08:35am 6

02 426 TURNBERRY RD 08:36am 5

03 COLWYN DR & KILKENNY WAY 08:39am 11

04 ASHFORD RD & KINGS ROAD RD (19730) 08:41am 9

05 ASHFORD RD & KINSALE DR 08:43am 10

06 MUIRFIELD RD & CABOT ST (19841) 08:45am 4

07 330 E TEN MILE RD 08:52am 18

08 10200 ASHTON BROSNAHAM DR 08:56am 10

09 RANSOM MIDDLE 09:15am

17 09:15am



STOP SHEET 0221_22-08_PM

PRINTED 08/11/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER RENEA DANIEL

BUS 22-08

SCHOOL Ransom Middle

ROUTE 0221_22-08_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 RANSOM MIDDLE 4:00pm

02 HARROW WAY & DONEGAL DR 4:10pm 4

03 426 TURNBERRY RD 4:14pm 6

04 COLWYN DR & KILKENNY WAY 4:16pm 6

05 ASHFORD RD & KINGS ROAD RD 4:17pm 7

06 ASHFORD RD & KINSALE DR 4:19pm 8

07 MUIRFIELD RD & CABOT ST 4:23pm 4

08 330 E TEN MILE RD 4:32pm 18

09 10200 ASHTON BROSNAHAM DR 4:34pm 10



STOP SHEET 0221_23-08_AM

PRINTED 08/11/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER TERESA FLYNN

BUS 23-08

SCHOOL Ransom Middle

ROUTE 0221_23-08_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 3375 S HWY 97 08:36am 1

02 S HWY 97 & SUNDANCE LN 08:37am 1

03 HIGHWAY 97 & NOWAK DAIRY RD (7) 08:39am 1

04 S HIGHWAY 97 & HAMPSHIRE RD (8) 08:40am 3

05 S HWY 97 & LAKE SUZANNE DR 08:41am 1

06 ARGLE RD & S HIGHWAY97 08:43am 3

07 1991 S HWY 97 08:44am 1

08 W KINGSFIELD RD & TOBIE DEAN RD 08:50am 2

09 W KINGSFIELD RD & RACER LN (19322) 08:50am 1

10 W KINGSFIELD RD & KENT LN (19333) 08:51am 2

11 1924 W KINGSFIELD RD 08:54am 2

12 998 S HWY 97 08:57am 1

13 1520 SILVER RIDGE DR 08:59am 7

14 S HIGHWAY97 & CHIPPENDALE RD (19957) 09:02am 5

15 S HIGHWAY97 & ARENA RD (19844) 09:06am 4

16 RANSOM MIDDLE 09:15am



STOP SHEET 0221_23-08_PM

PRINTED 08/11/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER TERESA FLYNN

BUS 23-08

SCHOOL Ransom Middle

ROUTE 0221_23-08_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 RANSOM MIDDLE 4:00pm

02 998 S HWY 97 4:02pm 1

03 1520 SILVER RIDGE DR 4:07pm 8

04 S HIGHWAY97 & CHIPPENDALE RD 4:07pm 3

05 S HIGHWAY97 & ARENA RD 4:11pm 4

06 W KINGSFIELD RD & TOBIE DEAN RD 4:16pm 2

07 W KINGSFIELD RD & RACER LN 4:16pm 1

08 W KINGSFIELD RD & KENT LN 4:19pm 2

09 1924 W KINGSFIELD RD 4:19pm 1

10 1991 S HWY 97 4:22pm 1

11 ARGLE RD & S HIGHWAY97 4:23pm 3

12 S HWY 97 & LAKE SUZANNE DR 4:23pm 1

13 S HWY 97 & HAMPSHIRE RD 4:23pm 1

14 S HWY 97 & NOWAK DAIRY RD 4:26pm 1

15 S HWY 97 & SUNDANCE LN 4:29pm 1

16 3375 S HWY 97 4:29pm 1



STOP SHEET 0221_24-08_AM

PRINTED 08/11/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER MELISSA MILLER

BUS 24-08

SCHOOL Ransom Middle

ROUTE 0221_24-08_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 E KINGSFIELD RD & BOBWHITE LN (19582) 08:37am 7

02 E KINGSFIELD RD & PACKWOOD DR (19704) 08:39am 2

03 E KINGSFIELD RD & MAJESTIC DR (19693) 08:40am 4

04 E KINGSFIELD RD & COUNTRY PLACE CIR (19639) 08:41am 3

05 BERRYDALE RD & DEWBERRY LN 08:44am 1

06 DEWBERRY LN & BROOKPARK RD 08:44am 2

07 E KINGSFIELD RD & EQUESTRIAN WAY 08:45am 2

08 E KINGSFIELD RD & OLD COURSE RD (19883) 08:48am 9

09 E KINGSFIELD RD & KINGSLAKE DR (19742) 08:52am 3

10 E KINGSFIELD RD & HAMILTON CROSSING DR (14) 08:53am 5

11 E KINGSFIELD RD & SQUIRE DR (19562) 08:54am 3

12 RANSOM MIDDLE 09:15am



STOP SHEET 0221_24-08_PM

PRINTED 08/11/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER MELISSA MILLER

BUS 24-08

SCHOOL Ransom Middle

ROUTE 0221_24-08_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 RANSOM MIDDLE 4:00pm

02 E KINGSFIELD RD & BOBWHITE LN 4:10pm 4

03 E KINGSFIELD RD & PACKWOOD DR 4:11pm 1

04 E KINGSFIELD RD & MAJESTIC DR 4:12pm 5

05 E KINGSFIELD RD & COUNTRY PLACE CIR 4:13pm 3

06 BERRYDALE RD & DEWBERRY LN 4:14pm 1

07 DEWBERRY LN & BROOKPARK RD 4:14pm 2

08 E KINGSFIELD RD & EQUESTRIAN WAY 4:18pm 2

09 E KINGSFIELD RD & OLD COURSE RD 4:21pm 9

10 E KINGSFIELD RD & KINGSLAKE DR 4:24pm 3

11 E KINGSFIELD RD & HAMILTON CROSSING DR 4:26pm 5

12 E KINGSFIELD RD & SQUIRE DR 4:27pm 4



STOP SHEET 0221_26-08_AM

PRINTED 08/11/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER DAISY ROBINSON

BUS 26-08

SCHOOL Ransom Middle

ROUTE 0221_26-08_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 OLD NOVAK RD & BENJULYN RD (20087311414461) 08:30am 5

02 OLD NOVAK RD & EL CAMINO DR (20087311413481) 08:32am 10

03 OLD NOVAK RD & CANDY LN (2008731123471) 08:35am 3

04 904 KATHLEEN AVE 08:39am 3

05 1215 KATHLEEN AVE 08:40am 2

06 KATHLEEN AVE & ADOBE TRL (19339) 08:43am 1

07 2191 KATHLEEN AVE 08:43am 1

08 PAULINE ST & GONZALEZ PARK DR (200873114121) 08:48am 4

09 210 DEERFOOT LN 08:52am 8

10 GOLDENROD RD & WOODLAKE DR (19609) 08:55am 5

11 PAULINE ST & BATSON LN (19589) 08:59am 2

12 1946 PAULINE ST 09:02am 2

13 RANSOM MIDDLE 09:15am



STOP SHEET 0221_26-08_PM

PRINTED 08/11/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER DAISY ROBINSON

BUS 26-08

SCHOOL Ransom Middle

ROUTE 0221_26-08_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

RANSOM MIDDLE 4:00pm

02 1946 PAULINE ST 4:10pm 2

03 PAULINE ST & BATSON LN 4:10pm 2

04 GOLDENROD RD & WOODLAKE DR 4:14pm 4

05 210 DEERFOOT LN 4:15pm 6

06 PAULINE ST & GONZALEZ PARK DR 4:19pm 6

07 904 KATHLEEN AVE 4:20pm 3

08 1215 KATHLEEN AVE 4:23pm 2

09 KATHLEEN AVE & ADOBE TRL 4:23pm 1

10 2191 KATHLEEN AVE 4:25pm 1

11 OLD NOVAK RD & CANDY LN 4:31pm 2

12 OLD NOVAK RD & EL CAMINO DR 4:33pm 8

13 OLD NOVAK RD & BENJULYN RD 4:34pm 6



STOP SHEET 0221_28-08_AM

PRINTED 08/11/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER CHARLIE LURIE

BUS 28-08

SCHOOL Ransom Middle

ROUTE 0221_28-08_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 RED FERN RD & SHALLOW BRANCH ST (64) 08:36am 18

02 RED FERN RD & SILENT WOOD DR (65) 08:39am 17

03 E KINGSFIELD RD & BLACKWOOD DR 08:43am 3

04 953 BUCYRUS LN 08:46am 10

05 HUNTERS CREEK CIR & HUNTERS CREEK DR 08:50am 6

06 WIGGINS LN & CRYSTAL DR 08:51am 7

07 1000 CHEMSTRAND RD (19852) 08:55am 1

08 RANSOM MIDDLE 09:15am



STOP SHEET 0221_28-08_PM

PRINTED 08/11/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER CHARLIE LURIE

BUS 28-08

SCHOOL Ransom Middle

ROUTE 0221_28-08_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 RANSOM MIDDLE 4:00pm

02 RED FERN RD & SHALLOW BRANCH ST 4:18pm 18

03 RED FERN RD & SILENT WOOD DR 4:22pm 17

04 E KINGSFIELD RD & BLACKWOOD DR 4:25pm 3

05 953 BUCYRUS LN 4:30pm 9

06 HUNTERS CREEK CIR & HUNTERS CREEK DR 4:31pm 6

07 WIGGINS LN & CRYSTAL DR 4:35pm 6

08 1000 CHEMSTRAND RD 4:36pm 1



STOP SHEET 0221_31-07_AM

PRINTED 08/11/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER PATTY MCNAMARA

BUS 31-07

SCHOOL Ransom Middle

ROUTE 0221_31-07_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 421 WILLIAMS DITCH RD 08:24am 1

02 1476 WISHBONE RD 08:27am 1

03 CLYMIL DR & WISHBONE RD 08:27am 1

04 EDEN LN & CLYMIL DR (19707) 08:29am 4

05 204 EDEN LN 08:30am 1

06 VIRECENT RD & VIRECENT DR 08:33am 1

07 VIRECENT RD & CROWNDALE RD (200885654231) 08:33am 5

08 940 WILLIAMS DITCH RD (19906) 08:39am 3

09 WILLIAMS DITCH RD & HANDY RD (20047) 08:39am 6

10 WILLIAMS DITCH RD & PARKER RD 08:43am 5

11 PARKER RD & WENDY DR 08:44am 3

12 MCKENZIE RD & ELNA RD (20028) 08:45am 10

13 MCKENZIE RD & HANDY RD 08:49am 9

14 MCKENZIE RD & CHAVERS RD (200885642331) 08:51am 4

15 MCKENZIE RD & EASTMAN LN (19688) 08:54am 6

16 RANSOM MIDDLE 09:15am



STOP SHEET 0221_31-07_PM

PRINTED 08/11/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER PATTY MCNAMARA

BUS 31-07

SCHOOL Ransom Middle

ROUTE 0221_31-07_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 RANSOM MIDDLE 4:00pm

02 421 WILLIAMS DITCH RD 4:14pm 1

03 1476 WISHBONE RD 4:14pm 1

04 CLYMIL DR & WISHBONE RD 4:17pm 2

05 EDEN LN & CLYMIL DR 4:18pm 3

06 204 EDEN LN 4:21pm 1

07 VIRECENT RD & VIRECENT DR 4:21pm 1

08 VIRECENT RD & CROWNDALE RD 4:25pm 5

09 940 WILLIAMS DITCH RD 4:28pm 3

10 WILLIAMS DITCH RD & HANDY RD 4:31pm 3

11 WILLIAMS DITCH RD & PARKER RD 4:35pm 5

12 PARKER RD & WENDY DR 4:35pm 2

13 MCKENZIE RD & ELNA RD 4:37pm 8

14 MCKENZIE RD & HANDY RD 4:41pm 7

15 MCKENZIE RD & CHAVERS RD 4:42pm 4

16 MCKENZIE RD & EASTMAN LN 4:46pm 6



STOP SHEET 0221_32-05_AM

PRINTED 08/11/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER TBA

BUS 32-05

SCHOOL Ransom Middle

ROUTE 0221_32-05_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 OLD CHEMSTRAND RD & 2ND AVE 08:35am 1

02 OLD CHEMSTRAND RD & 5TH AVE (19930) 08:35am 3

03 OLD CHEMSTRAND RD & 7TH AVE 08:36am 5

04 OLD CHEMSTRAND RD & CONFERENCE RD (19859) 08:42am 8

05 OLD CHEMSTRAND RD & NEW HAVEN DR (19919) 08:43am 3

06 OLD CHEMSTRAND RD & MILL CREEK TR (19860) 08:44am 2

07 OLD CHEMSTRAND RD & LONGBRANCH DR (20087301014501) 08:47am 5

08 2178 LIBERTY LOOP RD 08:48am 9

09 2278 LIBERTY LOOP RD 08:49am 7

10 OLD CHEMSTRAND RD & LAKE DR (19855) 08:53am 15

11 OLD CHEMSTRAND RD & WATER OAKS TRL (20087301010441) 08:56am 4

12 OLD CHEMSTRAND RD & JENNINGS ST (20087301012491) 08:57am 3

13 RANSOM MIDDLE 09:15am



STOP SHEET 0221_32-05_PM

PRINTED 08/11/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER TBA

BUS 32-05

SCHOOL Ransom Middle

ROUTE 0221_32-05_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 RANSOM MIDDLE 4:00pm

02 OLD CHEMSTRAND RD & 2ND AVE 4:09pm 1

03 OLD CHEMSTRAND RD & 5TH AVE 4:10pm 3

04 OLD CHEMSTRAND RD & 7TH AVE 4:12pm 6

05 OLD CHEMSTRAND RD & CONFERENCE RD 4:18pm 8

06 OLD CHEMSTRAND RD & NEW HAVEN DR 4:19pm 3

07 OLD CHEMSTRAND RD & MILL CREEK TR 4:20pm 2

08 OLD CHEMSTRAND RD & LONGBRANCH DR 4:23pm 4

09 2178 LIBERTY LOOP RD 4:25pm 7

10 2278 LIBERTY LOOP RD 4:27pm 8

11 OLD CHEMSTRAND RD & LAKE DR 4:33pm 15

12 OLD CHEMSTRAND RD & WATER OAKS TRL 4:34pm 3

13 OLD CHEMSTRAND RD & JENNINGS ST 4:35pm 4



STOP SHEET 0221_34-06_AM

PRINTED 08/11/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER LISA GOLLUB

BUS 34-06

SCHOOL Ransom Middle

ROUTE 0221_34-06_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 701 NOWAK RD 08:28am 1

02 411 NOWAK RD 08:29am 3

03 MUSCOGEE RD & TWIN PINES CIR (19893) 08:32am 3

04 1052 MUSCOGEE RD 08:33am 1

05 1103 MUSCOGEE RD 08:33am 1

06 1140 MUSCOGEE RD 08:36am 1

07 1237 MUSCOGEE RD 08:37am 1

08 MUSCOGEE RD & KITTRELL ST 08:37am 2

09 1445 MUSCOGEE RD (33) 08:38am 2

10 MUSCOGEE RD & SPEEDY LN 08:41am 3

11 BEULAH RD & PEARTREE DR (19321) 08:46am 5

12 230 S HWY 97 08:55am 2

13 S HIGHWAY97 & BRITT RD (19939) 08:58am 2

14 YELLOWSTONE PASS & CHESAPEAKE TRL 08:59am 9

15 641 S HWY 97 09:04am 1

16 RANSOM MIDDLE 09:15am



STOP SHEET 0221_34-06_PM

PRINTED 08/11/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER LISA GOLLUB

BUS 34-06

SCHOOL Ransom Middle

ROUTE 0221_34-06_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 RANSOM MIDDLE 4:00pm

02 701 NOWAK RD 4:05pm 1

03 411 NOWAK RD 4:05pm 2

04 MUSCOGEE RD & TWIN PINES CIR 4:08pm 4

05 1052 MUSCOGEE RD 4:09pm 1

06 1103 MUSCOGEE RD 4:09pm 1

07 1140 MUSCOGEE RD 4:09pm 1

08 1237 MUSCOGEE RD 4:12pm 2

09 MUSCOGEE RD & KITTRELL ST 4:13pm 2

10 1445 MUSCOGEE RD 4:13pm 2

11 MUSCOGEE RD & SPEEDY LN 4:16pm 3

12 BEULAH RD & PEARTREE DR 4:22pm 4

13 230 S HWY 97 4:30pm 1

14 S HIGHWAY97 & BRITT RD 4:32pm 1

15 YELLOWSTONE PASS & CHESAPEAKE TRL 4:34pm 9

16 641 S HWY 97 4:37pm 1



STOP SHEET 0221_35-09_AM

PRINTED 08/11/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER J.R. THORSEN

BUS 35-09

SCHOOL Ransom Middle

ROUTE 0221_35-09_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 E QUINTETTE RD & FRANK ARD RD 08:19am 2

02 2997 N HWY 95A 08:24am 3

03 E CHIPPER RD & TYLER LN (58) 08:25am 3

04 N HWY 95A & N CHIPPER RD 08:28am 1

05 HIGHWAY196 & MOLINO MEADOWS DR 08:30am 1

06 1025 HWY 196 08:33am 1

07 HIGHWAY196 & SCHAAG RD (19897) 08:33am 1

08 N HIGHWAY 29 & STOUT RD (200881819311) 08:35am 6

09 3465 N HWY 29 08:39am 1

10 BOPEG RD & MATHISON RD 08:39am 4

11 3344 N HWY 29 08:40am 1

12 N HIGHWAY29 & CEDAR TREE LN (19822) 08:45am 1

13 NEAL RD & PINE TOP LN (2008730122431) 08:46am 8

14 FOREHAND LN & NEAL RD 08:47am 9

15 NEAL RD & HILLOCK DR 08:48am 1

16 1095 N HIGHWAY29 (19510) 08:49am 1

17 N HWY 29 & HARVEST HILL DR 08:55am 1

18 RANSOM MIDDLE 09:15am



STOP SHEET 0221_35-09_PM

PRINTED 08/11/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER J.R. THORSEN

BUS 35-09

SCHOOL

ROUTE 0221_35-09_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 RANSOM MIDDLE 4:00pm

02 E QUINTETTE RD & FRANK ARD RD 4:18pm

03 2997 N HWY 95A 4:20pm

04 E CHIPPER RD & TYLER LN (58) 4:22pm

05 N HWY 95A & N CHIPPER RD 4:24pm

06 HIGHWAY196 & MOLINO MEADOWS DR 4:28pm

07 1025 HWY 196 4:30pm

08 HIGHWAY196 & SCHAAG RD (19897) 4:32pm

09 N HIGHWAY 29 & STOUT RD (200881819311) 4:34pm

10 3465 N HWY 29 4:36pm

11 BOPEG RD & MATHISON RD 4:37pm

12 3344 N HWY 29 4:40pm

13 N HIGHWAY29 & CEDAR TREE LN (19822) 4:43pm

14 NEAL RD & PINE TOP LN (2008730122431) 4:45pm

15 FOREHAND LN & NEAL RD 4:47pm

16 NEAL RD & HILLOCK DR 4:48pm

17 1095 N HIGHWAY29 (19510) 4:50pm

18 N HWY 29 & HARVEST HILL DR 4:55pm



STOP SHEET 0221_36-06_AM

PRINTED 08/11/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER TBA

BUS 36-06

SCHOOL Ransom Middle

ROUTE 0221_36-06_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 4025 HIGHWAY 196 (2008811143141) 08:27am 1

02 4091 SCHIFKO RD (71) 08:29am 1

03 3920 SCHIFKO RD 08:32am 1

04 SCHIFKO RD & VERT LN 08:33am 2

05 SCHIFKO RD & APPLE WOOD LN 08:33am 2

06 3265 SCHIFKO RD (73) 08:34am 2

07 SCHIFKO RD & COUNTRY HILLS DR (20018) 08:37am 1

08 2150 JACKS BRANCH RD 08:37am 1

09 1951 JACKS BRANCH RD 08:38am 1

10 JACKS BRANCH RD & VANTAGE RD (19376) 08:40am 2

11 1680 JACKS BRANCH RD 08:41am 1

12 1604 JACKS BRANCH RD 08:41am 1

13 JACKS BRANCH  RD & PERDIDO LAKE RD (19463) 08:42am 6

14 RIVER ANNEX RD & DARBY RD (19453) 08:46am 5

15 1096 RIVER ANNEX RD 08:48am 2

16 1128 JACKS BRANCH RD 08:51am 2

17 JACKS BRANCH RD & PEPIN LN 08:51am 3

18 JACKS BRANCH RD & ANNIE BELL DR 08:55am 2

19 112 FARGO RD 08:56am 1

20 357 FARGO RD 08:56am 2

21 JACKS BRANCH RD & GREEN TREE CIR (2008718830321) 08:59am 2

22 260 JACKS BRANCH RD 09:02am 1

23 RANSOM MIDDLE 09:15am



STOP SHEET 0221_36-06_PM

PRINTED 08/11/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER TBA

BUS 36-06

SCHOOL Ransom Middle

ROUTE 0221_36-06_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 RANSOM MIDDLE 4:00pm

02 260 JACKS BRANCH RD 4:09pm 1

03 JACKS BRANCH RD & GREEN TREE CIR 4:10pm 3

04 112 FARGO RD 4:13pm 2

05 357 FARGO RD 4:13pm 1

06 JACKS BRANCH RD & ANNIE BELL DR 4:14pm 3

07 JACKS BRANCH RD & PEPIN LN 4:17pm 2

08 1128 JACKS BRANCH RD 4:20pm 1

09 RIVER ANNEX RD & DARBY RD 4:21pm 4

10 1096 RIVER ANNEX RD 4:21pm 2

11 JACKS BRANCH  RD & PERDIDO LAKE RD 4:25pm 5

12 1604 JACKS BRANCH RD 4:25pm 1

13 1680 JACKS BRANCH RD 4:25pm 1

14 JACKS BRANCH RD & VANTAGE RD 4:28pm 3

15 1951 JACKS BRANCH RD 4:29pm 1

16 2150 JACKS BRANCH RD 4:31pm 1

17 SCHIFKO RD & COUNTRY HILLS DR 4:32pm 2

18 3265 SCHIFKO RD 4:32pm 2

19 SCHIFKO RD & APPLE WOOD LN 4:33pm 2

20 SCHIFKO RD & VERT LN 4:33pm 1

21 3920 SCHIFKO RD 4:36pm 2

22 4091 SCHIFKO RD 4:37pm 3

23 4025 HWY 196 4:39pm 1



STOP SHEET 0221_36-07_AM

PRINTED 08/11/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER SHARLEEN LUOMA

BUS 36-07

SCHOOL Ransom Middle

ROUTE 0221_36-07_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 STEFANI RD & COOL CREEK RD 08:30am 3

02 W TEN MILE RD & DURNEY DR (19633) 08:33am 3

03 EAGLE DR & HALEY LN (88) 08:33am 3

04 917 BROKEN ARROW LN 08:37am 14

05 SOUTHERN OAKS DR & SWEETLEAF CT (19551) 08:40am 6

06 SOUTHERN OAKS DR & CARLA DR (20087151327421) 08:42am 3

07 W ROBERTS RD & TUTTLE LN 08:45am 4

08 W ROBERTS RD & BROOME CIR 08:46am 5

09 2981 STEFANI RD (19663) 08:49am 4

10 GREEN HILLS RD & ALYSHEBA DR (19674) 08:50am 6

11 451 CITATION DR 08:54am 1

12 BOWLING GREEN WAY & BYRON PL 08:59am 4

13 HIGHWAY 297A & SANDICREST DR (5) 09:00am 3

14 HIGHWAY 297A & SHERRILANE DR (20087301129141) 09:03am 4

15 HIGHWAY297A & PLEASANT VALLEY DR 09:04am 1

16 RANSOM MIDDLE 09:15am



STOP SHEET 0221_36-07_PM

PRINTED 08/11/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER SHARLEEN LUOMA

BUS 36-07

SCHOOL Ransom Middle

ROUTE 0221_36-07_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 RANSOM MIDDLE 4:00pm

02 HIGHWAY297A & PLEASANT VALLEY DR 4:05pm 1

03 HWY 297A & SHERRILANE DR 4:06pm 4

04 HWY 297A & SANDICREST DR 4:06pm 3

05 BOWLING GREEN WAY & BYRON PL 4:10pm 4

06 451 CITATION DR 4:15pm 1

07 GREEN HILLS RD & ALYSHEBA DR 4:16pm 5

08 STEFANI RD & COOL CREEK RD 4:19pm 1

09 W TEN MILE RD & DURNEY DR 4:21pm 1

10 EAGLE ST & HALEY LN 4:23pm 5

11 917 BROKEN ARROW LN 4:28pm 14

12 SOUTHERN OAKS DR & SWEETLEAF CT 4:30pm 6

13 SOUTHERN OAKS DR & CARLA DR 4:31pm 3

14 W ROBERTS RD & TUTTLE LN 4:34pm 4

15 W ROBERTS RD & BROOME CIR 4:35pm 5

16 2981 STEFANI RD 4:36pm 3


